
Upper Brushy Creek WCID
Meeting and Holiday Calendar

based on a 6 week schedule

Regular Thursday 20-Oct-22

Regular Thursday 15-Dec-22

Regular Thursday 16-Feb-23
Regular Thursday 30-Mar-23

Regular Thursday 11-May-23
Regular Thursday 22-Jun-23

Regular Thursday 3-Aug-23
Regular Thursday 14-Sep-23

Veterans Day Friday 11-Nov-22
Thursday 24-Nov-22

Friday 25-Nov-22
Friday 23-Dec-22

Monday 26-Dec-22
New Year’s 
Holidays

Monday 2-Jan-23

Martin Luther King 
Day

Monday 16-Jan-23

President’s Day Monday 20-Feb-23
Good Friday Friday 7-Apr-23
Memorial Day Monday 29-May-23

Monday 3-Jul-23
Tuesday 4-Jul-23

Labor Day Monday 4-Sep-23

Independence 
Holiday

2022/2023 Meeting Schedule

2022/2023 Holiday Schedule

Thanksgiving 
Holidays

Christmas Holidays

No January Meeting 

No July Meeting 

No November Meeting

No April Meeting

All meetings are scheduled at 4:00 pm
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